
  Grapnel 2.0™
Asymmetric Core

Lbs

16
15
14
13
12

RG

2.53
2.54
2.55
2.57
2.59

DIFF

.045

.048

.047

.032

.029

.013

.012

.012

.010

.008

 S70™ Hybrid
Reactive Coverstock
1500 Polished

The S70™ Hybrid Reactive Coverstock will 
provide adequate traction in the oil combined 
with easy length through the heads.

The Grapnel 2.0™ Core will provide even more 
length and aggressiveness at the breakpoint 
versus the original Grapnel™ Core.       

Use the Honey Badger RUse the Honey Badger Revival™ when looking 
to open up the lane.  This ball will dominate 
all medium conditions!!

INT
DIFF

DRILLED

UNDRILLED


