

Honey Badger Revival™

The S70™ Hybrid Reactive Coverstock will provide adequate traction in the oil combined with easy length through the heads.

The Grapnel 2.0™ Core will provide even more length and aggressiveness at the breakpoint versus the original Grapnel™ Core.

Use the Honey Badger Revival[™] when looking to open up the lane. This ball will dominate all medium conditions!!



Lbs	RG	DIFF	INT DIFF
16	2.53	.045	.013
15	2.54	.048	.012
14	2.55	.047	.012
13	2.57	.032	.010
12	2.59	.029	.008

AVAILABLE WEIGHTS: 12-16 LBS

TOUR PREFERRED

SERIES